Year

1991
1992
1993

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2007

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Month
March

April, September, December

All except June, August, September, October.
Includes both November issues: “Water” and “The Red Sea”

All except June

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

All; NOT April, September
January, February, March, April, May, July

June, July, August, September, October, December

January
July
October
November

May
September
December

January
April

July
September
December

February
April
October
December

February
July
September
December

February
May
October
December

May
August
October
December

February
June

July
September
December

February
April

July
September
December

February
May

June
September
October

March
May

July
December

April

July
September
November

June

December

April
October

May
August
October

Total:

North America in the Age of the Dinosaurs
Coastal California

Atlantic Canada

Water: Precious Resource

Alaska
A Traveler’s Map of Mexico
Prairie Provinces

Egypt’s Nile Valley

The Earth’s Fractured Surface
Heart of the Rockies
Rediscovering Hawaii

Star Birth in the Orion Nebula

Indonesia

The Old City Jerusalem

Federal Lands In the Fifty States

The Mongols: Great Peoples of the Past

Dawn of Humans

The Romans: Great Peoples of the Past

The North: The Making of Canada

The Mesoamericans: Great Peoples of the Past

Millennium in Maps: Exploration
Millennium in Maps: Physical Earth
Millennium in Maps: Population

A Traveler’s Map of Spain and Portugal

Caspian Sea

Millennium in Maps: Cultures
Millennium in Maps: The Milky Way
The Greeks: Great Peoples of the Past

The Balkans
A Traveler’s Map of Britain & Ireland
Australia Under Siege

Western Migration: Dreams of Gold and a Better Life Drive Mass Movement

Peopling of the Americas

Mars Revealed

The Egyptians: Great Peoples of the Past
Sunken Treasures

Africa’s Natural Realms

Afghanistan: Land in Crisis

Antarctica: A New Age of Exploration

The Inca: Great Peoples of the Past

The Quest for Everest

A World Transformed

Middle East: Crossroads of Faith and Conflict

A Traveler’s Map of the West Indies
Everest 50

The Two Koreas

100 Years of Flight

Bird Migration: Eastern Hemisphere
New Views of Our Sun

North American Indian

Earth at Night

Europe
Monsters of the Ancient Sea

Earthquake Risk: A Global View
The United States

A World Transformed (“Indian populations befor
The Dividing Link: Mexico & Central America
Changing Climate

Total:

Total # of Issues
1

3
9

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
6

6
142

58



