	Year	Month			Total # of Issues	
	1991	March			1	
	1992	April, Septem	ber, December		3	
	1993	All except Jun	e, August, September, (October.	9	
		-	November issues: "Wat			
	1994	All except Jun	e		11	
	1995	All			12	
	1996	All			12	
	1990					
		All			12	
	1998	All			12	
	1999	All			12	
	2000	All			12	
	2001	All			12	
	2002	All			12	
	2003	All; NOT Apr	il, September		10	
	2004		ary, March, April, May	. Julv	6	
	2007	- 1	gust, September, Octob	-	6	
	2007	surre, sury, ru	gust, september, eetob	Total:	142	
					112	
	1993	January	North America in the A	ge of the Dinosaurs	4	
		July	Coastal California			
		October	Atlantic Canada			
		November	Water: Precious Resou	r00		
		November	water. Freelous Resou			
	1994	May	Alaska		3	
		September	A Traveler's Map of M	exico		
		December	Prairie Provinces			
	1995	January	Egypt's Nile Valley		5	
		April	The Earth's Fractured S	Surface		
		July	Heart of the Rockies			
		-				
		September	Rediscovering Hawaii	NT-1- 1		
		December	Star Birth in the Orion	Nebula		
	1996	February	Indonesia		4	
		April	The Old City Jerusalen	1		
		October	Federal Lands In the Fi			
		December	The Mongols: Great Pe	•		
		December	The Wongols. Great I C	opies of the fast		
	1007	P 1			4	
	1997	February	Dawn of Humans		4	
		July	The Romans: Great Pe	-		
		September	The North: The Making	g of Canada		
		December	The Mesoamericans: G	reat Peoples of the Past		
	1998	February	Millennium in Maps: E	xploration	4	
	1770	May	Millennium in Maps: P			
		October	Millennium in Maps: P	•		
		December	A Traveler's Map of S	bain and Portugal		
	1999	May	Caspian Sea		4	
		August	Millennium in Maps: C	ultures		
		October	Millennium in Maps: T	he Milky Way		
		December	The Greeks: Great Peo	· ·		
	2000	Fobruary	The Balkans		5	
	2000	February		· · · 0 X 1 1	5	
		June	A Traveler's Map of B	ritain & Ireland		
		July	Australia Under Siege			
		September	Western Migration: Dr	eams of Gold and a Bette	er Life Drive Mass	Movement
		December	Peopling of the Americ	as		
			_			
	2001	February	Mars Revealed		5	
	2001	April	The Egyptians: Great F	eoples of the Past		
		-		eoples of the rast		
		July	Sunken Treasures			
		September	Africa's Natural Realm			
		December	Afghanistan: Land in C	risis		
	2002	February	Antarctica: A New Age	e of Exploration	5	
		May	The Inca: Great People			
		June	The Quest for Everest			
			A World Transformed			
		September				
		October	iviladie East: Crossroad	ls of Faith and Conflict		
	2003	March	A Traveler's Map of th	e West Indies	4	
		May	Everest 50			
		July	The Two Koreas			
		December	100 Years of Flight			
			of i inght			
	2004	April	Bird Migration Fort	Hemienhara	4	
	2004	April	Bird Migration: Eastern	1	4	
		July	New Views of Our Sur			
		September	North American Indian			
		November	Earth at Night			
	2005	June	Europe		2	
	2000	December	Monsters of the Ancier	t Sea	_	
		December	wonsters of the Ancier			
	2006	April	Earthquake Risk: A Gl	obal View	2	
		October	The United States			
	2007	May	A World Transformed	"Indian nonulations bot	or 3	
	2007	May	A World Transformed	· · ·		
	2007	August	The Dividing Link: Me	xico & Central America		
	2007	2		· · ·		